Am8224
Clock Generator and Driver for 8080A Compatible Microprocessors
Distinctive Characteristics
• Single chip clock generator/driver for 8080A com-
patible CPU
• Power-up reset for CPU
• Ready synchronizing flip-flop
• Status strobe signal

RDYIN -------+--1 D Q 1------ READY
lIC-619
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Temperature Order
Type Range Number
Hermetic DIP -55°C to +125°C AM8224DM
Hermetic DIP O°C to +70°C D8224
Molded DIP O°C to +70°C AM8224PC
Dice O°C to +70°C AM8224XC
Hermetic DIP O°C to +70°C AM8224-4DC*
* For use with Am9080A-4 with clock period between 250ns and 320ns.
8-70
• Available for operation over both commercial and
military temperature ranges